Results For: Slick Polled Dorset

Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #
11 Slick Early /Late Fall Ram Lamb (9/1/ to 11/30 last year) Group
1 ABBY BROWN 1428 PRINCETON IN  Johnston 23428
2 SHYLA CROUCH 1465 EUREKA IL  Crouch 315
3 ELLA JAHNER 1616 HARVEY IA  Jahner Lambs 2411
4 DEREK COLEMAN 1029 LAKEVILLE OH  Coleman Clublambs 2272
5 AUSTYN GROVES 1408 PINCKNEY Ml WD Dorsets 1318
6 DEREK COLEMAN 1029 LAKEVILLE OH  Coleman Clublambs 2371
32 Slick Wtr Ram Lamb (12/1 to 1/31) Group
RESERVE 1 CHARLEY CROUCH 1464 EUREKA IL  Crouch 404
GRAND
CHAMPION
2 KATHERINE RAPP 1125 PAXINOS PA  Slack 4145
3 LINSEY EDDY 1431 MARYSVILLE OH WD Dorsets 1344
4 SOPHIE WINKLER 1516 CLIFTONHILL MO Doty Club Lambs 24186
5 THOMAS VANDEVENTER 1600 CAMARGO IL  PRF729
6 DEREK COLEMAN 1029 LAKEVILLE OH  Bradford Farm 363
7 BEN ISLER 1592 PROSPECT OH Isler 2401
8 OWEN ATWATER 1583 KNOXVILLE IA  Belfanz 4990ET
9 ABBY ISLER 1591 PROSPECT OH Isler 2414
10 TATE STEVENS 1141 NORWALK OH  Stevens TS 2368
11 HAINSLEY HATFIELD 1162 ZANESVILLE ~OH Dorsets n' Daylillies 422S
12 LEVI WILLMANN 1096 HARTFORD CIT IN  WF Club Lambs 844
13 JEFFREY WILSON Il 1156 DANSVILLE NY WD Dorsets 1350
14 MADISYN ABEL 1298 HEWITT WI  Abel Club Lambs 1269
15 CAMARON LEFFEW 1512 WALDRON Ml Leffew 2427
67 Slick Spr Ram Lamb (2/1 and later) Group
GRAND 1 KAYLEE SHENOLD 1015 ORLANDO OK  Oldenburg 4081
CHAMPION
2 FRANCESCA VOLPE 1093 HELENA MT  MT2791 2465
3 BREELYN SLACK 1174 N. MANCHESTE IN  Obsession Show Stock 4345
4 DEREK COLEMAN 1029 LAKEVILLE OH  Coleman Clublambs 24097
5 HAILEY HOLBROOK 1150 LAOTTO IN  Obsession Show Stock 4384
6 HAINSLEY HATFIELD 1162 ZANESVILLE ~OH  Dorsets n' Daylillies 462S
7 EMELIA ROEHM 1449 HILLSBORO OH  Brammer 082
8 EMILY LONG 1261 FRANKFORT  IN  Bottoms Up 2407
92 Pr of Slick Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs) Group
1 DEREK COLEMAN 1029 LAKEVILLE OH Y
2 HAINSLEY HATFIELD 1162 ZANESVILLE OH Y
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City ST

Flock/Tag #

102 Slick Yrl Ewe

GRAND 1 SETH
CHAMP - Sr
Champ
2 DEREK
3 ERIC
4 CAROLINE
5 CLAIRE
6 LINDSAY
7 KATHERINE
8 LUCAS
9 CARTER
10 HAYZE
11 ABBY
12 OLIVIA
13 CAIDEN
14 KARA
15 ALLIE
16 ERIC
17 OWEN
18 MADISYN
19 DEREK
20 HAINSLEY
102 Slick Yrl Ewe
RES GRAND 1 LANDREY
CHAMP - Sr
Champ
2 LINSEY
3 TAYLOR
4 THOMAS
5 BREELYN
6 LINDSAY
7 CHLOE
8 SHYLA
9 HAYZE
10 MADISON
11 NOLEN
12 CAYDEN
13 FRANCESCA
14 TATE
15 CAYDEN
16 CHARLOTTE
17 LILLY
18 HAILEY

ARIENS

COLEMAN
TAYLOR
MATTINGLY
HARRIS
POHL

RAPP
CAMPBELL
BILLS
KLOTZ
BROWN
GRAVES
LAKE
NELSON
BOYD
TAYLOR
ATWATER
ABEL
COLEMAN
HATFIELD

KRIEGER

EDDY
WORKMAN
VANDEVENTER
SLACK
POHL

LAKE
CROUCH
KLOTZ
KRAFT
WINKLER
MURPHY
VOLPE
STEVENS
MURPHY
BOWMAN
BOWMAN
HOLBROOK

117 Pr of Slick Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes)

1 ERIC
2 LINDSAY
3 DEREK
4 CAYDEN
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TAYLOR
POHL
COLEMAN
MURPHY

1147

1029
1442
1523
1074
1241
1125
1025
1582
1008
1428
1149
1463
1378
1313
1442
1583
1298
1029
1162

1526

1431
1305
1600
1174
1241
1474
1465
1008
1264
1517
1091
1093
1141
1091
1143
1144
1150

1442
1241
1029
1091

ROACHDALE IN

LAKEVILLE OH
JEFFERSONVILL OH

MURRAY KY
JACKSONVILLE IL

DELAVAN Wi
PAXINOS PA

WALLINGFORD KY
COLUMBIACIT IN
RICHMOND IN
PRINCETON IN
EL DORADO SPR MO

NORWICH OH
PIERSON 1A
LEETONIA OH

JEFFERSONVILL OH
KNOXVILLE 1A

HEWITT Wi
LAKEVILLE OH
ZANESVILLE OH

WASHINGTON IN

MARYSVILLE OH
SPRINGFIELD  OH

CAMARGO IL
N. MANCHESTE IN
DELAVAN Wi
CAMBRIDGE OH
EUREKA IL
RICHMOND IN
TOWANDA IL

CLIFTONHILL MO
PLYMOUTH IN

HELENA MT
NORWALK OH
PLYMOUTH IN
ELLISTON VA
ELLISTON VA
LAOTTO IN

JEFFERSONVILL OH
DELAVAN Wi
LAKEVILLE OH
PLYMOUTH IN

Group 1
Jason Paxton & Family 2315

Mayo Clublambs 2575

WD Dorsets 1265

Mattingly Livestock 2123
Knittle 2312

Grand View 2304

Rockin R Farm 23011
Dorsets N' Daylillies 202F
Slack 3114

Obsession Show Stock 3139
Johnston 23410

Leete Lambs 212

Johnston 22719

WK Lambs 22033
Obsession Show Stock 3109
WD Dorsets 1266

GT Dorsets 2239

Fisher Club Lambs 2613-26313
Coleman Clublambs 2310
Dorsets n' Daylillies 219F

Group 2
Silver Smith 2339

WD Dorsets 1302

Rowe 2336

Bowers 3211

Obsession show Stock 3234
Grand View 2356

Lake 23211

Shyla Crouch 301

Silver Smith 2381

Purple Haven Farm 2322
Knittel 2367

Sidwell 3292

Obsession Show Stock 3221
Slack 3307

Jahner 2349

Bowman Girlz 0249
Bowman Girlz 0245

Dorsets n' Daylillies 334S

Group
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124 Slick Early Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 9/30 last year)

Group

1 ERIC TAYLOR 1442 JEFFERSONVILL OH WD Dorsets 1316
2 THOMAS VANDEVENTER 1600 CAMARGO IL Dorsets N Daylillies 318F
3 LANE WILFONG 1153 WARM SPRINGS VA  Myers 9540
4 MADELYN SYME 1064 SOUTH WINDSO CT Scotch Lane Farm 905
5 LUCAS CAMPBELL 1025 WALLINGFORD KY  Dorsets N' Daylillies 309F
6 HAILEY HOLBROOK 1150 LAOTTO IN Dorests n' Daylillies 340F
7 MADELYN KOVACS 1422 FULTON OH  Dorsets N DayLilies 332F
8 HAINSLEY HATFIELD 1162 ZANESVILLE OH  Dorsets n' Daylillies 322F
9 KIRSTEN KECK 1480 NIANGUA MO  Mccarthy 2454R
140 Slick Late Fall Ewe Lamb (10/1 to 11/30 last year) Group

1 AMANDA RAPP 1124 PAXINOS PA Hewlett Club Lambs 2179
2 CAIDEN LAKE 1463 NORWICH OH  Lake 23291
3 ABBY BROWN 1428 PRINCETON IN Silver Smith 23173
4 DEREK COLEMAN 1029 LAKEVILLE OH  Coleman clublambs 2378
5 ELAYNA HAWKINS 1220 FREEPORT Mi Crouch 317
6 KIRSTEN CUMMINGS 1146 COATESVILLE IN Drierlarosh 4302
7 ABBY BROWN 1428 PRINCETON IN Johnston 23446
8 DEREK COLEMAN 1029 LAKEVILLE OH  Coleman Clublambs 2373
9 KLAYTEN CHAMBERLIN 1177 MOUNT VICTOR OH  Myers 9544

10 NOAH MCALLISTER 1437 DELAWARE OH  Lake 23299

11 FRANCESCA VOLPE 1093 HELENA MT  Fisher Club Lambs 24418

12 MIKA MURPHY 1090 PLYMOUTH IN Murphy 2402

13 BRAXSTON FORRESTER 1494 HILLSDALE MI Wilfong 23232

14 HAINSLEY HATFIELD 1162 ZANESVILLE OH Dorsets N' Daylillies 362F

15 EMILY LONG 1261 FRANKFORT IN Bottoms Up 2263

16 MYKA HEEG 1297 Jordan MT  Dilly Dilly Dorsets 23-101

147 Slick Wtr Ewe Lamb (12/1 to 1/31) Group 1

1 CHLOE NICOLAUS 1528 AUGUSTA WI  Balfanz 5019
2 ALLIE BOYD 1313 LEETONIA OH  Obsession Show Stock 4309
3 DREW GEORGE 1477 NILES MI Cooper Club Lambs 2405
4 DEREK COLEMAN 1029 LAKEVILLE OH  Mayo Clublambs 2656
5 ABBY BROWN 1428 PRINCETON IN Legacy Dorsets 2401
6 KATHERINE RAPP 1125 PAXINOS PA Slack 4101
7 GABRIELLA 1ZZO 1325 MEDINA OH  Farnsworth 20Al 2420
8 MADISON KRAFT 1264 TOWANDA IL Purple Haven Farm 2407
9 LEVI WILLMANN 1096 HARTFORD CIT IN WF Club Lambs 845

10 JUDE PARKER 1584 FRANKLIN IN Thistledown 2335

11 COLTON YODER 1095 EATON IN WF Club Lambs 841

12 ALLIE BOYD 1313 LEETONIA OH  Treasured View 0136

13 TATE STEVENS 1141 NORWALK OH Balfanz 5021

14 BRODIE BOYD 1314 LEETONIA OH  Treasured View 0131

15 DEREK COLEMAN 1029 LAKEVILLE OH  Coleman Clublambs 24002

16 EMILY LONG 1261 FRANKFORT IN Bottoms Up 2262

17 JUSTINE LINDOW 1609 CHILI Wi GT Dorsets 2432

18 VICTORIA KOVACS 1441 FULTON OH  NSF w2403
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #
147 Slick Wtr Ewe Lamb (12/1 to 1/31) Group 2
1 CARTER BILLS 1582 COLUMBIACIT IN  Slack 4188
2 EMMA PETERS 1340 VERSAILLES ~ OH  TML 2401
3 CAIDEN LAKE 1463 NORWICH OH Lake 24110
4 LINDSAY POHL 1241 DELAVAN WI  Grand View 2428
5 OWEN ATWATER 1583 KNOXVILLE ~ IA  NSF 2402
6 LANE WILFONG 1153 WARM SPRINGS VA  Wilfong 24013
7 LINDSAY POHL 1241 DELAVAN WI  Grand View 2426
8 TY THORSON 1299 COLUMBUS  WI 2427
9 GARRETT MEUDT 1536 AVALON WI  Grand View Show Stock 2424
10 TATE STEVENS 1141 NORWALK OH  Stevens TS 1682
11 ABBY BROWN 1428 PRINCETON  IN  Coil 2408
12 THOMAS VANDEVENTER 1600 CAMARGO IL  PRF730
13 LUCAS CAMPBELL 1025 WALLINGFORD KY  Kennedy Dorsets 2412
14 KARA NELSON 1378 PIERSON IA WK Lambs 23020
15 CAIDEN LAKE 1463 NORWICH OH Lake 24078
16 CHLOE LAKE 1474 CAMBRIDGE  OH  Lake 24079
17 ABBY ISLER 1591 PROSPECT OH  Myers 9557
18 CAYDEN MURPHY 1091 PLYMOUTH  IN  Liggett 24006
147 Slick Wtr Ewe Lamb (12/1 to 1/31) Group 3
1 CHARLEY CROUCH 1464 EUREKA IL  Crouch 405
2 SOPHIE WINKLER 1516 CLIFTONHILL MO  Slack 4383
3 LINSEY EDDY 1431 MARYSVILLE OH WD Dorsets 1343
4 TAYLOR WORKMAN 1305 SPRINGFIELD OH  Rowe 2406
5 HAINSLEY HATFIELD 1162 ZANESVILLE ~ OH  Dorests n' Daylillies 449S
6 JEFFREY WILSON II 1156 DANSVILLE ~ NY  Martin 24019
7 BRYNN RITTER 1266 FORTVILLE IN  Kennedy Dorsets 2415
8 KOLBY DIETZ 1292 SEYMOUR IL  Crouch 407
9 CLAYTON HEISEY 1423 LEBANON PA DL Grumbine 612
10 TAYLOR CROUCH 1460 MAROA IL  Jahner Farms 2420
11 MADISYN ABEL 1298 HEWITT WI  Piper 2426
12 MADELYN SYME 1064 SOUTHWINDSO CT  Scotch Lane Farm 935
13 THOMAS BOCKBRADER 1363 PERRYSBURG OH  Scotch Lane 934
14 TAYLOR CROUCH 1460 MAROA IL  Jeff Lake Family 24070
15 AUTUM LONG 1262 FRANKFORT ~ IN  Bottoms Up 2277
16 MITCHELL BROWN 1427 PRINCETON  IN  Legacy Dorsets 2407
17 KASSIDY SCHAKEL 1279 ATLANTA IN  H Barkley 2424
183 Slick Spr Ewe Lamb (2/1 and later) Group 1
1 DEREK COLEMAN 1029 LAKEVILLE ~ OH Bradford Farms 372
2 LINDSAY POHL 1241 DELAVAN WI  Grand view 2435
3 CAROLINE MATTINGLY 1523 MURRAY KY  Mattingly Livestock 2140
4 EMMA PETERS 1340 VERSAILLES ~ OH  NSF W2420
5 BRAELYNN BUESCHER 1179 CAOTESVILLE IN  Jason Paxton & Family2406
6 ELLA JAHNER 1616 HARVEY A Jahner Lambs 2435
7 KATELYN COLEMAN 1030 LAKEVILLE ~ OH Coleman Club Lambs 24095
8 FRANCESCA VOLPE 1093 HELENA MT 406 Club Lambs 462
9 DEREK COLEMAN 1029 LAKEVILLE ~ OH Coleman Clublambs 24054
10 THOMAS VANDEVENTER 1600 CAMARGO IL  Titus E035
11 DELANI LENNARD 1495 HILLSDALE ~ MI  Crouch 409
12 HAINSLEY HATFIELD 1162 ZANESVILLE ~ OH Dorsets n' Daylillies 451S
13 OLIVIA GRAVES 1149 EL DORADO SPRMO  Hewlett Clublambs 2245
14 ERIC TAYLOR 1442 JEFFERSONVILL OH WD Dorsets 1362
15 COOPER CROWDER 1016 SHERIDAN IN  Star Dust 24072
16 KLAYTEN CHAMBERLIN 1177 MOUNT VICTOR OH  Myers 9559
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

183 Slick Spr Ewe Lamb (2/1 and later) Group 2
1 BRIAR BUCKLAND 1412 HUNTINGTON IN  Bechtold Slack 24056
2 MAYSA WOOD 1585 TWIN BRIDGES MT  Fisher Club Lambs 24D2418
3 LANE WILFONG 1153 WARM SPRINGS VA  Wilfong 24220
4 CLAYTON HEISEY 1423 LEBANON PA  Side Hustle 4017
5 SHYLA CROUCH 1465 EUREKA IL  Crouch 414
6 MADELYN KOVACS 1422 FULTON OH  NSFW2430
7 KIRSTEN CUMMINGS 1146 COATESVILLE IN  Paxton 2410
8 LINSEY EDDY 1431 MARYSVILLE OH WD Dorsets 1370
9 LYDIA LAKE 1473 CAMBRIDGE  OH  Lake 24283
10 KOLBY DIETZ 1292 SEYMOUR IL  Shrock 2450
11 MYKA HEEG 1297 Jordan MT  Dilly Dilly Dorsets 24-4
12 LINDSAY POHL 1241 DELAVAN WI  Grand View 2469
13 EMELIA ROEHM 1449 HILLSBORO  OH  Brammer 2101
14 JESSICA DUDLEY 1445 UNCASVILLE ~CT  Wilfong 24159
15 CHARLOTTE BOWMAN 1143 ELLISTON VA  Bowman Girlz 306

222 Pr of Slick Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 ALLIE BOYD 1313 LEETONIA OH Y
2 LINDSAY POHL 1241 DELAVAN WY
3 CAIDEN LAKE 1463 NORWICH OH Y
4 THOMAS VANDEVENTER 1600 CAMARGO Ly
5 DEREK COLEMAN 1029 LAKEVILLE OH Y
6 ERIC TAYLOR 1442 JEFFERSONVILL OH Y
7 LANE WILFONG 1153 WARM SPRINGS VA Y
8 KOLBY DIETZ 1292 SEYMOUR Ly
9 HAINSLEY HATFIELD 1162 ZANESVILLE OH Y
10 MYKA HEEG 1297 Jordan MT Y

232 Slick Yg Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs) Group
1 DEREK COLEMAN 1029 LAKEVILLE OH
2 THOMAS VANDEVENTER 1600 CAMARGO IL
3 HAINSLEY HATFIELD 1162 ZANESVILLE OH Y

242 Slick Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes) Group
1 DEREK COLEMAN 1029 LAKEVILLE OH Y
2 THOMAS VANDEVENTER 1600 CAMARGO Ly
3 HAINSLEY HATFIELD 1162 ZANESVILLE OH Y

250 Market Lamb Group 1

GRAND 1 SARA GRACE MATTINGLY 1522 MURRAY KY 5123
CHAMPION

2 LANE WILFONG 1153 WARM SPRINGS VA 24062
3 AVERY POLING 1594 RICHWOOD  OH 1349
4 KATHERINE RAPP 1125 PAXINOS PA 10972
5 BREELYN SLACK 1174 N.MANCHESTE IN 4428
6 SHYLA CROUCH 1465 EUREKA IL 403
7 CAMARON LEFFEW 1512 WALDRON Ml 2428
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250 Market Lamb Group 2

RESERVE 1 KADEN PARKS 1202 WINGATE IN R24129
GRAND
CHAMPION

2 LAINEY POPP 1057 DELAVAN Wi 24099

3 RYANN LIGGETT 1256 CARMAL IN 0525

4 ALLIE BOYD 1313 LEETONIA OH 4311

5 ADDISON WINGER 1377 OXFORD IN 2179

6 HAINSLEY HATFIELD 1162 ZANESVILLE OH 44217

7 TATUM GOETZ 1482 SHAKOPEE MN 24002

8 WILLOW EVANS 1648 ST JOHNS MI 24080

9 MADISYN ABEL 1298 HEWITT Wi 1246
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